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Active Optical Cables

Finisar's family of active optical cables accelerate data connectivity for storage, networking

and high-performance computing (HPC) applications. This product line includes C.wiree for
100GbE and InfiniBand 12xQDR/12xFDR/12xEDR; Quadwire® for 40/100GbE and InfiniBand
QDR/FDR/EDR; and SFPwiree for applications up to 25 Gb/s.

Each cable solution leverages Finisar's fiber optic technology for the transmission of data while

reducing the weight, density and power consumption of traditional copper solutions. Key

advantages of active optical cables include low weight for high port count architectures; small

bend radius for easy installations; and low power consumption enabling a greener environment

thereby providing the lowest total cost solution for data centers.
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saC.wire

12-Channel Parallel Active Optical Cables for
100GbE and InfiniBand 12xQDR/12xFDR

C.wire® is a family of 12-channel parallel active optical cables that
enables high-speed data connectivity for storage, networking, and
high-performance computing (HPC) applications. It supports up to
12x14 Gb/s bi-directionally over parallel multimode fiber (MMF) cable.
Based on Finisar’s vertically integrated VCSEL array technology and
designed with CXP-compliant high-density connectors, these cables
are compact, lightweight, and low power. C.wire is well suited for data
center reaches up to 300 meters for InfiniBand 12xQDR/12xFDR, 100G
Ethernet, PCle, and other proprietary datacom and HPC applications.
C.wire is available in a point-to-point configuration using MSA
compliant CXP modules on each end, as well as a fanout configuration
with a CXP module on one end and three separate QSFP+ modules at
the other end.

C.wire Product Selection

Part No: FCBRD10CD1Cxx
12x10 Gb/s CXP-CXP active optical cable, round, riser-rated

Part No: FCBND10CD1Cxx
12x10 Gb/s CXP-CXP active optical cable, round, plenum-rated

Part No: FCBR3Q02CxxC1
12x10Gb/s CXP-3xQSFP+ fanout active optical cable, round/flat, riser-rated

Part No: FCBN3Q02CxxC1
12x10Gb/s CXP-3xQSFP+ fanout active optical cable, round, plenum-rated

Part No: FCBRD12CD1Cxx
12x12.5 Gb/s CXP-CXP active optical cable, round, riser-rated

Part No: FCBND12CD1Cxx
12x12.5 Gb/s CXP-CXP active optical cable, round, plenum-rated

Part No: FCBRD14CD1Cxx
12x14 Gb/s CXP-CXP active optical cable, round, riser-rated

Part No: FCBND14CD1Cxx
12x14 Gb/s CXP-CXP active optical cable, round, plenum-rated

XX 03 3 meter cable
05 5 meter cable
10 10 meter cable
20 20 meter cable
30 30 meter cable
50 50 meter cable
X0 100 meter cable
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squadwire
4-Channel Parallel Active Optical Cable
for InfiniBand QDR/FDR/EDR, Ethernet

40 and 100 GbE, Fibre Channel, SAS 2/3,
and PCle 2/3

Quadwire: is a family of 4-channel parallel active optical cables that
facilitates high-speed data connectivity for storage, networking, and
high-performance computing (HPC) applications. It supports up to
4x25Gb/s bi-directional connectivity using parallel multimode fiber
(MMF) cables. Based on Finisar’s vertically integrated VCSEL array
technology, these cables are compact, lightweight, and low power.
Quadwire is ideally suited for data center reaches up to 100 meters
for InfiniBand QDR/FDR/EDR, 40/100G Ethernet, SAS, PCle, and

other datacom and HPC applications. Quadwire is available in a
point-to-point configuration using MSA compliant QSFP+ modules on
each end, as well as a fanout configuration with a QSFP+ module on
one end and four separate SFP+ modules at the other ends.

SFPWIre

SFP+ Active Optical Cables
for 10G and 25G Ethernet

Finisar's SFPwiree is a family of Active Optical Cables (AOCs) for high-
speed data links between SFP+ ports. SFPwire AOC's are ideally

suited for inter-rack and intra-rack connections within a data center
environment. Based on Finisar’s vertically integrated VCSEL array
technology and designed with SFP+ SFI-limiting module ends, SFPwire
AOC's are lighter and more flexible than comparable copper SFP+
direct attach cables (DACs).

Quadwire Product Selection

Part No: FCBG410QB1Cxx
4x10Gb/s QSFP-QSFP active optical cable, LSZH, flat ribbon, riser-rated

Part No: FCBN410QB1Cxx
4x10Gb/s QSFP-QSFP active optical cable, round, plenum-rated

Part No: FCBR410QB1Cxx
4x10Gb/s QSFP-QSFP active optical cable, LSZH, round, riser-rated

Part No: FCBN510QE2Cxx
4x10Gb/s QSFP-4xSFP+ fanout active optical cable, round, plenum-rated

Part No: FCBG414QB1Cxx
4x14Gb/s QSFP-QSFP active optical cable, LSZH, flat ribbon, riser-rated

Part No: FCBR414QB1Cxx
4x14Gb/s QSFP-QSFP active optical cable, LSZH, round, riser-rated

Part No: FCBN414QB1Cxx
4x14Gb/s QSFP-QSFP active optical cable, round, plenum-rated

Part No: FCBN425QB1Cxx (InfiniBand)
Part No: FCBN425QE1Cxx (Ethernet)
4x25Gb/s QSFP-QSFP active optical cable, round, plenum-rated

Part No: FCBR425QB1Cxx (InfiniBand)
Part No: FCBR425QE1Cxx (Ethernet)
4x25Gb/s QSFP-QSFP active optical cable, LSZH, round, riser-rated

XX 01 1 meter cable
03 3 meter cable
05 5 meter cable
10 10 meter cable
15 15 meter cable
20 20 meter cable
30 30 meter cable
50 50 meter cable
X0 100 meter cable

Part No: FCBN510QE2Cxx
4x10Gb/s QSFP-4xSFP+ fanout active optical cable, round, plenum-rated

XX 01 1 meter cable
03 3 meter cable
05 5 meter cable
10 10 meter cable
15 15 meter cable
20 20 meter cable
30 30 meter cable

SFPwire Product Selection

Part No: FCBG110SD1Cxx and FCBG1255D1Cxx

XX 75 0.5 meter cable
01 1 meter cable
A5 1.5 meter cable
02 2 meter cable
B5 2.5 meter cable
03 3 meter cable
5 3.5 meter cable
05 5 meter cable
07 7 meter cable
10 10 meter cable
15 15 meter cable
20 20 meter cable
30 30 meter cable
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KomnaHus ((3J'IeKTpO|_|J'|aCT» npeanaraeT 3akKn4vyeHmne onrocpoYHbIX OTHOLLIEHUN npu
NOoCTaBKaxX MMMNOPTHbIX 3NTEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB Ha B3aMMOBbLIFO4HbIX yCJ'IOBI/lFlX!

Hawwn npeumyuiectsa:

e OnepaTuBHbIE NOCTABKM LUMPOKOrO CMeKTpa 3NeKTPOHHbIX KOMMNOHEHTOB OTEYECTBEHHOIO U
MMMOPTHOrO NPON3BOACTBA HANPAMYO OT MPOM3BOAMTENEN U C KPYNMHENLLNX MUPOBbLIX
CKNaaos.;

MocTaBka 6onee 17-TM MUNIIMOHOB HAMMEHOBAHWUIN 3NEKTPOHHbLIX KOMMNOHEHTOB;

MocTaBka CNoXHbIX, AeULNTHBIX, MMOO CHATLIX C MPOM3BOACTBA NO3ULIUIA;

OnepaTtunBHbIE CPOKM NOCTABKM Nof 3aka3 (0T 5 pabounx gHewn);

OKcnpecc goctaska B Nnobyto Touky Poccuu;

TexHnyeckas nogaepkka npoekTa, NomMoLLlb B nogdope aHanoros, NocTaBka NPOTOTUMOB;

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KavyecTBa cepTuduumnposaHa no MexayHapogHomy ctaHgapTty 1ISO

9001;

o JlnueHausa ®CH Ha ocyulecTBneHne paboT ¢ NCNONb30BaHWEM CBEOEHUIN, COCTABAOLLINX
rocygapCTBEHHYIO TalHy;

o [locTaBka cneumnanmampoBaHHbIX KOMNoHeHToB (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil,
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq,
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics v gp.);

MoMMMO 3TOro, O4HMM M3 HanpaBnNeHU koMnaHum «AnekTpollnacT» ABNseTca HanpaBneHne

«UcTouHmkn nutaHua». Mel npeanaraem Bam nomoub KoHCTpyKTOpCKOro otaena:

e [logGop onTuManeHOro peleHus, TexHn4eckoe 060CHOBaHME Npu BbIOOpPE KOMMOHEHTA;
Monbop aHanoros.;
KoHcynbTaumm no NpUMEHEHMIO KOMMOHEHTA;
MocTaBka 06pa3yoB M NPOTOTUMNOB;
TexHn4veckasn noaaepka npoekTa;
3awmTa OT CHATMSA KOMMOHEHTA C NPON3BOACTBA.

Kak c Hamu cBfizaTbCcA

TenedoH: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
Pakc: 8 (812) 320-02-42

OnekTpoHHas nouTta: org@eplastl.ru

Aapec: 198099, r. Cankt-INeTepbypr, yn. KannHuHa,
Oom 2, kopnyc 4, nutepa A.
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